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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Staffel  (96)

 1  22  Andrin Wittenberg  7:56  1(120)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 3  1:16  1:47  2:24  2:48  3:52  4:13  4:39  5:08  5:40  6:10  6:21  6:44

 0.0  BA  1:16  0:31  0:37  0:24  1:04  0:21  0:26  0:29  0:32  0:30  0:11  0:23
 13(84)  14(130)  Z

 7:34  7:51  7:56
 0:50  0:17  0:05

 2  16  Nesa Schiller  8:31  1(123)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:05  2:02  2:51  3:17  4:30  4:54  5:19  5:45  6:21  6:50  7:03  7:27

 0.0  CA  1:05  0:57  0:49  0:26  1:13  0:24  0:25  0:26  0:36  0:29  0:13  0:24
 13(84)  14(130)  Z

 8:06  8:26  8:31
 0:39  0:20  0:05

 3  15  Jannis Riediker  8:34  1(120)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  thurgorienta 5  1:26  2:02  2:44  3:20  4:37  5:02  5:29  5:52  6:30  6:58  7:11  7:36

 0.0  BA  1:26  0:36  0:42  0:36  1:17  0:25  0:27  0:23  0:38  0:28  0:13  0:25
 13(84)  14(130)  Z

 8:06  8:27  8:34
 0:30  0:21  0:07

 4  8  Julian Benz  9:53  1(123)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 4  1:05  1:55  2:53  3:27  4:47  5:14  6:02  6:33  7:15  8:05  8:30  8:55

 0.0  CA  1:05  0:50  0:58  0:34  1:20  0:27  0:48  0:31  0:42  0:50  0:25  0:25
 13(84)  14(130)  Z

 9:29  9:47  9:53
 0:34  0:18  0:06

 5  1  Sina Gasser  9:58  1(120)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 6  1:33  2:12  3:00  3:36  4:59  5:26  6:13  6:41  7:21  7:55  8:15  8:52

 0.0  BA  1:33  0:39  0:48  0:36  1:23  0:27  0:47  0:28  0:40  0:34  0:20  0:37
 13(84)  14(130)  Z  *81

 9:29  9:52  9:58  8:33
 0:37  0:23  0:06

 6  23  Nina Sutter  10:28  1(126)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:51  2:17  3:13  3:52  5:09  5:37  6:13  6:41  7:19  8:03  8:17  8:45

 0.0  DA  1:51  0:26  0:56  0:39  1:17  0:28  0:36  0:28  0:38  0:44  0:14  0:28
 13(84)  14(130)  Z

 9:59  10:21  10:28
 1:14  0:22  0:07

 7  20  Lio Weber  10:31  1(123)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  thurgorienta 3  1:15  2:10  3:00  3:28  4:50  5:17  5:56  7:31  8:10  8:42  8:58  9:26

 0.0  CA  1:15  0:55  0:50  0:28  1:22  0:27  0:39  1:35  0:39  0:32  0:16  0:28
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 10:02  10:23  10:31
 0:36  0:21  0:08

 8  18  Aschi Baumann  10:41  1(126)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 1  1:53  2:26  3:22  3:53  5:34  6:04  6:35  7:07  7:58  8:36  8:57  9:29

 0.0  DA  1:53  0:33  0:56  0:31  1:41  0:30  0:31  0:32  0:51  0:38  0:21  0:32
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 10:08  10:32  10:41
 0:39  0:24  0:09

 9  13  Timo Wittenberg  11:02  1(126)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 5  1:50  2:30  3:29  4:01  5:25  5:56  6:32  7:00  7:42  8:21  8:38  9:08

 0.0  DA  1:50  0:40  0:59  0:32  1:24  0:31  0:36  0:28  0:42  0:39  0:17  0:30
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 10:29  10:55  11:02
 1:21  0:26  0:07

 10  21  Alexej Schweizer  11:34  1(116)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 2  1:54  2:41  3:35  4:03  5:31  5:56  7:12  7:41  8:39  9:33  9:45  10:17

 0.0  AA  1:54  0:47  0:54  0:28  1:28  0:25  1:16  0:29  0:58  0:54  0:12  0:32
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 11:09  11:28  11:34
 0:52  0:19  0:06

 10  3  Bestian Schmid  11:34  1(126)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 7  1:46  2:36  3:26  3:56  5:14  5:38  6:51  8:06  8:47  9:20  9:35  10:08

 0.0  DA  1:46  0:50  0:50  0:30  1:18  0:24  1:13  1:15  0:41  0:33  0:15  0:33
 13(84)  14(130)  Z  *130  *130
 11:05  11:25  11:34  11:25  11:26
 0:57  0:20  0:09

 12  14  Silvia Büchler  11:44  1(116)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:41  2:30  3:26  4:03  5:43  6:17  6:51  7:49  8:36  9:17  9:35  10:26

 0.0  AA  1:41  0:49  0:56  0:37  1:40  0:34  0:34  0:58  0:47  0:41  0:18  0:51
 13(84)  14(130)  Z  *81
 11:09  11:35  11:44  9:58
 0:43  0:26  0:09
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Staffel  (96)  (Forts.)

 13  17  Martin Meier  12:15  1(116)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  Amriswil 2  1:46  2:36  3:32  4:15  5:58  6:38  7:19  8:01  8:52  9:32  9:50  10:25

 0.0  AA  1:46  0:50  0:56  0:43  1:43  0:40  0:41  0:42  0:51  0:40  0:18  0:35
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 11:22  12:04  12:15
 0:57  0:42  0:11

 14  19  Janik Good  12:20  1(120)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  thurgorienta 2  1:54  2:36  4:15  4:53  6:27  6:57  7:31  8:07  8:58  9:59  10:18  10:51

 0.0  BA  1:54  0:42  1:39  0:38  1:34  0:30  0:34  0:36  0:51  1:01  0:19  0:33
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 11:39  12:14  12:20
 0:48  0:35  0:06

 15  11  Winona Weber  12:45  1(116)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  thurgorienta 4  2:05  2:53  3:50  4:26  5:59  6:29  7:29  8:23  9:12  9:58  10:16  11:29

 0.0  AA  2:05  0:48  0:57  0:36  1:33  0:30  1:00  0:54  0:49  0:46  0:18  1:13
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 12:09  12:36  12:45
 0:40  0:27  0:09

 16  12  Maria Brander  12:59  1(123)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 4  2:13  3:21  4:22  5:02  6:47  7:41  8:42  9:16  10:02  10:40  10:56  11:30

 0.0  CA  2:13  1:08  1:01  0:40  1:45  0:54  1:01  0:34  0:46  0:38  0:16  0:34
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 12:26  12:50  12:59
 0:56  0:24  0:09

 17  2  Lars Friedli  13:25  1(116)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  Amriswil 4  2:17  3:00  3:54  4:27  5:41  6:08  8:38  9:02  9:45  10:50  11:12  12:23

 0.0  AA  2:17  0:43  0:54  0:33  1:14  0:27  2:30  0:24  0:43  1:05  0:22  1:11
 13(84)  14(130)  Z  *126  *109
 12:59  13:18  13:25  1:41  8:02
 0:36  0:19  0:07

 18  24  Willi Streuli  14:09  1(123)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 3  1:30  2:35  3:31  4:05  5:42  6:14  6:52  8:56  9:47  10:22  10:43  11:19

 0.0  CA  1:30  1:05  0:56  0:34  1:37  0:32  0:38  2:04  0:51  0:35  0:21  0:36
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 13:31  14:00  14:09
 2:12  0:29  0:09

 19  3  Benjamin Müller  14:23  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 7  1:23  2:07  3:11  5:06  6:13  6:52  8:03  8:38  10:28  10:52  11:22  12:20

 0.0  CAA  1:23  0:44  1:04  1:55  1:07  0:39  1:11  0:35  1:50  0:24  0:30  0:58
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 12:40  13:05  13:22  14:17  14:23
 0:20  0:25  0:17  0:55  0:06

 20  16  Patrick Zbinden  15:15  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:08  1:39  2:33  4:22  5:21  6:04  7:41  8:30  9:00  9:35  9:53  11:18

 0.0  ABC  1:08  0:31  0:54  1:49  0:59  0:43  1:37  0:49  0:30  0:35  0:18  1:25
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(112)  20(130)  Z
 11:43  12:06  12:29  13:23  13:42  14:06  14:29  15:10  15:15
 0:25  0:23  0:23  0:54  0:19  0:24  0:23  0:41  0:05

 21  8  Andrin Benz  15:25  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 4  1:11  1:31  2:28  4:51  5:24  6:00  7:40  8:31  9:02  9:37  9:55  11:20

 0.0  DCA  1:11  0:20  0:57  2:23  0:33  0:36  1:40  0:51  0:31  0:35  0:18  1:25
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z  *111
 11:45  12:09  12:30  13:22  13:43  14:04  14:26  15:20  15:25  7:13
 0:25  0:24  0:21  0:52  0:21  0:21  0:22  0:54  0:05

 22  16  Rolf Wüstenhagen  16:06  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:21  1:47  2:58  5:14  6:39  7:24  8:42  9:23  11:29  11:58  12:26  13:30

 0.0  DAA  1:21  0:26  1:11  2:16  1:25  0:45  1:18  0:41  2:06  0:29  0:28  1:04
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 13:55  14:20  14:39  16:00  16:06
 0:25  0:25  0:19  1:21  0:06

 23  3  Julian Bleiker  16:15  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 7  1:15  1:45  2:53  5:32  6:04  6:41  8:17  9:10  9:46  10:24  10:44  12:07

 0.0  BCB  1:15  0:30  1:08  2:39  0:32  0:37  1:36  0:53  0:36  0:38  0:20  1:23
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 12:31  12:56  13:20  14:11  14:33  14:55  15:18  16:09  16:15
 0:24  0:25  0:24  0:51  0:22  0:22  0:23  0:51  0:06

 24  18  Jörg Hubmann  16:16  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 1  1:32  2:10  3:25  5:50  7:10  7:56  9:23  9:53  12:00  12:27  12:54  13:59

 0.0  BCC  1:32  0:38  1:15  2:25  1:20  0:46  1:27  0:30  2:07  0:27  0:27  1:05
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 14:22  14:49  15:17  16:08  16:16
 0:23  0:27  0:28  0:51  0:08
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Staffel  (96)  (Forts.)

 25  22  Micha Ziegler  17:01  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 3  1:18  1:39  2:44  6:18  6:47  7:24  9:58  10:24  12:40  13:12  13:36  14:37

 0.0  DEA  1:18  0:21  1:05  3:34  0:29  0:37  2:34  0:26  2:16  0:32  0:24  1:01
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z  *91
 15:02  15:29  15:52  16:54  17:01  8:22
 0:25  0:27  0:23  1:02  0:07

 26  8  Leonie Benz  17:03  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 4  1:14  1:54  3:10  5:52  7:02  7:50  9:08  9:47  12:38  13:05  13:31  14:42

 0.0  ACB  1:14  0:40  1:16  2:42  1:10  0:48  1:18  0:39  2:51  0:27  0:26  1:11
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 15:06  15:32  15:59  16:57  17:03
 0:24  0:26  0:27  0:58  0:06

 27  18  Nina Hubmann  17:26  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 1  1:06  1:50  3:00  5:03  6:15  6:54  8:53  9:53  10:24  11:07  11:29  13:00

 0.0  CAB  1:06  0:44  1:10  2:03  1:12  0:39  1:59  1:00  0:31  0:43  0:22  1:31
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 13:28  13:55  14:18  15:14  15:35  15:58  16:23  17:19  17:26
 0:28  0:27  0:23  0:56  0:21  0:23  0:25  0:56  0:07

 28  9  Silas Röhrl  17:57  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  Amriswil 1  0:58  1:37  3:05  7:34  8:41  9:22  10:40  11:47  13:43  14:06  14:29  15:43

 0.0  CDC  0:58  0:39  1:28  4:29  1:07  0:41  1:18  1:07  1:56  0:23  0:23  1:14
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 16:07  16:32  17:01  17:51  17:57
 0:24  0:25  0:29  0:50  0:06

 29  20  Matteo Müller  18:18  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  thurgorienta 3  1:16  1:48  3:00  8:13  9:28  10:06  11:00  12:06  14:01  14:24  14:49  15:50

 0.0  BBB  1:16  0:32  1:12  5:13  1:15  0:38  0:54  1:06  1:55  0:23  0:25  1:01
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 16:13  16:52  17:19  18:12  18:18
 0:23  0:39  0:27  0:53  0:06

 30  16  Jürg Hellmüller  18:24  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:26  2:03  3:16  7:17  7:53  8:35  9:36  10:59  13:41  14:09  14:42  15:59

 0.0  BFB  1:26  0:37  1:13  4:01  0:36  0:42  1:01  1:23  2:42  0:28  0:33  1:17
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 16:22  16:49  17:18  18:17  18:24
 0:23  0:27  0:29  0:59  0:07

 31  5  Isabelle Hellmüller  18:32  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 2  1:08  2:03  3:22  5:44  7:12  7:59  9:02  11:14  13:50  14:20  14:48  16:05

 0.0  CBC  1:08  0:55  1:19  2:22  1:28  0:47  1:03  2:12  2:36  0:30  0:28  1:17
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 16:31  16:58  17:28  18:24  18:32
 0:26  0:27  0:30  0:56  0:08

 32  17  Cyrill Meier  18:33  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  Amriswil 2  1:19  1:54  3:03  5:33  6:52  7:34  9:12  10:11  10:54  11:36  12:00  13:34

 0.0  BBA  1:19  0:35  1:09  2:30  1:19  0:42  1:38  0:59  0:43  0:42  0:24  1:34
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z  *69
 14:21  14:49  15:15  16:17  16:36  17:02  17:21  18:25  18:33  9:36
 0:47  0:28  0:26  1:02  0:19  0:26  0:19  1:04  0:08

 33  19  Rahel Good  18:34  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  thurgorienta 2  1:11  2:00  3:21  6:37  7:17  8:07  9:06  10:43  13:08  13:34  14:30  15:30

 0.0  CFB  1:11  0:49  1:21  3:16  0:40  0:50  0:59  1:37  2:25  0:26  0:56  1:00
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 15:56  16:26  17:04  18:27  18:34
 0:26  0:30  0:38  1:23  0:07

 34  20  Livio Müller  18:36  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  thurgorienta 3  1:23  1:46  2:52  5:45  6:19  6:56  9:03  10:04  10:38  11:22  11:47  13:31

 0.0  DCA  1:23  0:23  1:06  2:53  0:34  0:37  2:07  1:01  0:34  0:44  0:25  1:44
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z
 13:59  14:24  14:50  15:53  16:18  16:47  17:31  18:30  18:36
 0:28  0:25  0:26  1:03  0:25  0:29  0:44  0:59  0:06

 34  10  Deepak Bornhauser  18:36  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 8  1:35  2:02  3:16  5:46  7:11  7:52  11:14  11:46  13:48  14:14  15:01  16:10

 0.0  DAB  1:35  0:27  1:14  2:30  1:25  0:41  3:22  0:32  2:02  0:26  0:47  1:09
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z  *91
 16:35  17:00  17:31  18:30  18:36  8:48
 0:25  0:25  0:31  0:59  0:06

 36  9  Urs Müller  18:37  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  Amriswil 1  1:12  1:46  2:52  4:49  5:58  6:41  8:56  9:56  10:31  11:10  11:31  13:05

 0.0  AAB  1:12  0:34  1:06  1:57  1:09  0:43  2:15  1:00  0:35  0:39  0:21  1:34
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 13:33  13:59  14:23  15:44  16:37  17:05  17:30  18:29  18:37
 0:28  0:26  0:24  1:21  0:53  0:28  0:25  0:59  0:08
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Staffel  (96)  (Forts.)

 37  15  Moni Riediker  18:44  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  thurgorienta 5  1:25  2:05  3:21  5:50  7:15  8:00  11:19  11:49  14:04  14:35  15:08  16:15

 0.0  AAC  1:25  0:40  1:16  2:29  1:25  0:45  3:19  0:30  2:15  0:31  0:33  1:07
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z  *123  *91  *91
 16:39  17:07  17:39  18:36  18:44  1:07  9:03  10:01
 0:24  0:28  0:32  0:57  0:08

 38  1  Jonas Niedermann  18:45  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 6  0:59  1:47  3:17  5:56  7:18  8:02  8:57  11:10  13:44  14:10  15:02  16:10

 0.0  CBA  0:59  0:48  1:30  2:39  1:22  0:44  0:55  2:13  2:34  0:26  0:52  1:08
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 16:34  17:01  17:29  18:37  18:45
 0:24  0:27  0:28  1:08  0:08

 39  12  Heidi Graf  18:46  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 4  1:21  2:03  3:24  6:06  7:34  8:21  11:12  11:45  14:04  14:34  15:03  16:09

 0.0  AAA  1:21  0:42  1:21  2:42  1:28  0:47  2:51  0:33  2:19  0:30  0:29  1:06
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 16:32  17:00  17:29  18:37  18:46
 0:23  0:28  0:29  1:08  0:09

 40  22  Töby Imhof  19:00  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 3  1:12  1:51  3:16  5:34  7:10  7:58  10:03  11:08  13:46  14:14  15:03  16:09

 0.0  ABB  1:12  0:39  1:25  2:18  1:36  0:48  2:05  1:05  2:38  0:28  0:49  1:06
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 16:33  17:01  17:32  18:51  19:00
 0:24  0:28  0:31  1:19  0:09

 41  21  Fränzi Hubmann  19:06  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 2  1:13  2:07  3:24  7:22  8:03  8:59  11:21  11:57  14:22  14:54  15:24  16:32

 0.0  CEC  1:13  0:54  1:17  3:58  0:41  0:56  2:22  0:36  2:25  0:32  0:30  1:08
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 16:57  17:26  17:57  18:57  19:06
 0:25  0:29  0:31  1:00  0:09

 42  13  Timon Aegler  19:14  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 5  1:18  1:52  2:53  7:07  7:42  8:28  10:22  11:26  12:00  12:44  13:05  14:44

 0.0  BCC  1:18  0:34  1:01  4:14  0:35  0:46  1:54  1:04  0:34  0:44  0:21  1:39
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(112)  20(130)  Z
 15:13  15:41  16:09  17:06  17:28  17:52  18:19  19:08  19:14
 0:29  0:28  0:28  0:57  0:22  0:24  0:27  0:49  0:06

 43  11  Thomas Keller  19:29  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  thurgorienta 4  1:21  2:20  3:54  6:44  8:14  9:03  11:38  12:10  14:39  15:06  15:44  16:55

 0.0  CAB  1:21  0:59  1:34  2:50  1:30  0:49  2:35  0:32  2:29  0:27  0:38  1:11
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 17:19  17:48  18:20  19:22  19:29
 0:24  0:29  0:32  1:02  0:07

 44  25  Miklas Kossert  19:32  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:23  1:47  2:51  6:01  7:24  8:08  10:30  11:37  12:11  13:01  13:22  14:55

 0.0  DBA  1:23  0:24  1:04  3:10  1:23  0:44  2:22  1:07  0:34  0:50  0:21  1:33
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z
 15:24  15:51  16:15  17:14  17:34  17:59  18:20  19:26  19:32
 0:29  0:27  0:24  0:59  0:20  0:25  0:21  1:06  0:06

 45  17  Eric Meier  19:35  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  Amriswil 2  1:40  2:08  3:21  7:07  7:39  8:24  9:28  11:33  14:38  15:03  15:31  16:34

 0.0  DFB  1:40  0:28  1:13  3:46  0:32  0:45  1:04  2:05  3:05  0:25  0:28  1:03
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z  *61
 16:58  17:24  18:24  19:28  19:35  18:05
 0:24  0:26  1:00  1:04  0:07

 46  15  Melina Rediker  19:38  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  thurgorienta 5  1:12  2:06  3:29  6:54  8:09  8:54  10:02  11:46  14:36  15:08  15:35  16:47

 0.0  CDA  1:12  0:54  1:23  3:25  1:15  0:45  1:08  1:44  2:50  0:32  0:27  1:12
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 17:20  17:50  18:16  19:30  19:38
 0:33  0:30  0:26  1:14  0:08

 46  1  Joel Schweizer  19:38  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 6  1:28  1:50  3:09  5:31  6:35  7:15  10:06  11:06  12:12  12:55  13:18  14:55

 0.0  DBC  1:28  0:22  1:19  2:22  1:04  0:40  2:51  1:00  1:06  0:43  0:23  1:37
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(112)  20(130)  Z  *111
 15:32  16:01  16:25  17:29  17:54  18:18  18:47  19:33  19:38  9:41
 0:37  0:29  0:24  1:04  0:25  0:24  0:29  0:46  0:05

 48  12  Pirmin Schneider  19:45  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 4  1:25  2:03  3:38  6:13  7:39  8:26  10:26  11:33  12:07  12:56  13:19  14:51

 0.0  BBB  1:25  0:38  1:35  2:35  1:26  0:47  2:00  1:07  0:34  0:49  0:23  1:32
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 15:22  15:53  16:22  17:21  17:45  18:10  18:43  19:38  19:45
 0:31  0:31  0:29  0:59  0:24  0:25  0:33  0:55  0:07



ROLV Staffel 2020, Rheineck Mi. 19.08.2020 20:32
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5  OS2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Staffel  (96)  (Forts.)

 49  17  Luis Meier  20:00  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  Amriswil 2  1:04  1:56  3:20  5:42  7:02  7:45  9:21  11:19  14:13  14:40  15:10  17:16

 0.0  CAC  1:04  0:52  1:24  2:22  1:20  0:43  1:36  1:58  2:54  0:27  0:30  2:06
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z  *91  *91  *69
 17:41  18:23  18:58  19:53  20:00  8:43  10:06  16:49
 0:25  0:42  0:35  0:55  0:07

 49  20  René Müller  20:00  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  thurgorienta 3  1:42  2:20  4:04  7:14  8:27  9:10  11:56  12:35  15:36  16:08  16:42  17:46

 0.0  ACC  1:42  0:38  1:44  3:10  1:13  0:43  2:46  0:39  3:01  0:32  0:34  1:04
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z  *91
 18:11  18:37  19:05  19:52  20:00  10:47
 0:25  0:26  0:28  0:47  0:08

 51  19  Andrea Good  20:12  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  thurgorienta 2  1:29  2:09  3:21  5:57  7:29  8:13  10:24  11:43  12:22  13:08  13:33  15:11

 0.0  AAC  1:29  0:40  1:12  2:36  1:32  0:44  2:11  1:19  0:39  0:46  0:25  1:38
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(112)  20(130)  Z  *123  *111
 15:42  16:11  16:37  17:44  18:07  18:35  19:12  20:05  20:12  1:06  9:52
 0:31  0:29  0:26  1:07  0:23  0:28  0:37  0:53  0:07

 52  25  Bettina Mattle  20:18  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:24  2:14  3:33  7:54  8:47  9:40  11:29  12:06  14:45  15:21  15:53  17:33

 0.0  AEC  1:24  0:50  1:19  4:21  0:53  0:53  1:49  0:37  2:39  0:36  0:32  1:40
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 18:00  18:30  19:03  20:09  20:18
 0:27  0:30  0:33  1:06  0:09

 53  23  Jonas Wälter  20:26  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:15  1:53  3:18  7:54  8:43  9:48  11:46  12:21  14:50  15:24  15:59  17:29

 0.0  BEC  1:15  0:38  1:25  4:36  0:49  1:05  1:58  0:35  2:29  0:34  0:35  1:30
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 18:00  18:34  19:11  20:18  20:26
 0:31  0:34  0:37  1:07  0:08

 54  21  Lisa Hubmann  20:27  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 2  2:04  2:30  3:41  6:02  7:20  8:09  10:13  11:23  12:00  12:48  13:12  14:59

 0.0  DBB  2:04  0:26  1:11  2:21  1:18  0:49  2:04  1:10  0:37  0:48  0:24  1:47
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 15:52  16:20  16:49  17:52  18:16  18:43  19:12  20:19  20:27
 0:53  0:28  0:29  1:03  0:24  0:27  0:29  1:07  0:08

 55  6  Thomas Müller  20:28  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  Amriswil 3  0:55  1:45  2:50  6:04  7:23  8:05  10:33  11:39  12:26  13:11  13:34  15:12

 0.0  CBB  0:55  0:50  1:05  3:14  1:19  0:42  2:28  1:06  0:47  0:45  0:23  1:38
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 15:48  16:20  16:46  17:57  18:25  18:51  19:18  20:22  20:28
 0:36  0:32  0:26  1:11  0:28  0:26  0:27  1:04  0:06

 56  5  Christoph Ammann  20:40  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 2  1:15  1:49  2:55  6:59  7:52  8:58  11:11  12:21  13:01  13:50  14:13  15:53

 0.0  ACA  1:15  0:34  1:06  4:04  0:53  1:06  2:13  1:10  0:40  0:49  0:23  1:40
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z
 16:29  16:55  17:22  18:39  18:59  19:20  19:36  20:33  20:40
 0:36  0:26  0:27  1:17  0:20  0:21  0:16  0:57  0:07

 57  13  Severin Kägi  20:43  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 5  1:27  2:04  3:20  7:00  8:21  9:10  10:19  11:53  14:56  15:22  16:12  17:18

 0.0  ABB  1:27  0:37  1:16  3:40  1:21  0:49  1:09  1:34  3:03  0:26  0:50  1:06
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z  *61
 17:42  18:08  19:40  20:36  20:43  18:28
 0:24  0:26  1:32  0:56  0:07

 58  21  Salome Haldimann  20:51  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 2  1:26  2:01  3:13  7:30  8:40  9:22  10:17  13:55  16:11  16:36  17:02  18:03

 0.0  BBA  1:26  0:35  1:12  4:17  1:10  0:42  0:55  3:38  2:16  0:25  0:26  1:01
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 18:27  18:59  19:21  20:44  20:51
 0:24  0:32  0:22  1:23  0:07

 59  1  Lena Schweizer  21:01  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 6  1:18  2:10  3:28  7:41  8:16  9:01  10:25  11:02  16:01  16:34  17:03  18:14

 0.0  AEB  1:18  0:52  1:18  4:13  0:35  0:45  1:24  0:37  4:59  0:33  0:29  1:11
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 18:40  19:11  19:44  20:53  21:01
 0:26  0:31  0:33  1:09  0:08

 60  9  Malin Röhrl  21:25  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  Amriswil 1  1:31  2:08  3:23  8:22  9:03  9:53  13:49  14:18  16:40  17:07  17:34  18:38

 0.0  BEA  1:31  0:37  1:15  4:59  0:41  0:50  3:56  0:29  2:22  0:27  0:27  1:04
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z  *91
 19:01  19:33  19:52  21:19  21:25  10:46
 0:23  0:32  0:19  1:27  0:06
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 61  8  Ivo Benz  21:42  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 4  1:35  2:13  4:35  7:00  8:22  9:12  10:23  12:31  15:09  16:19  17:17  18:46

 0.0  BBC  1:35  0:38  2:22  2:25  1:22  0:50  1:11  2:08  2:38  1:10  0:58  1:29
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 19:14  19:45  20:45  21:37  21:42
 0:28  0:31  1:00  0:52  0:05

 62  11  Raphael Keller  21:49  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  thurgorienta 4  1:39  2:19  3:48  8:28  9:11  10:00  11:19  13:02  16:13  16:45  17:15  18:49

 0.0  BFC  1:39  0:40  1:29  4:40  0:43  0:49  1:19  1:43  3:11  0:32  0:30  1:34
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 19:37  20:03  20:37  21:42  21:49
 0:48  0:26  0:34  1:05  0:07

 63  23  Raphael Wälter  22:05  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:10  1:49  3:08  6:06  7:45  8:37  10:50  12:09  12:49  13:45  14:13  16:03

 0.0  AAA  1:10  0:39  1:19  2:58  1:39  0:52  2:13  1:19  0:40  0:56  0:28  1:50
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z  *111
 16:45  17:16  17:48  19:10  19:36  20:07  20:37  21:55  22:05  10:15
 0:42  0:31  0:32  1:22  0:26  0:31  0:30  1:18  0:10

 64  7  Christian Gysin  22:10  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  thurgorienta 1  1:24  1:59  3:23  6:01  7:38  8:30  11:16  12:32  13:23  14:10  14:41  16:34

 0.0  BAC  1:24  0:35  1:24  2:38  1:37  0:52  2:46  1:16  0:51  0:47  0:31  1:53
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(112)  20(130)  Z
 17:27  17:56  18:29  19:39  20:04  20:32  21:02  22:02  22:10
 0:53  0:29  0:33  1:10  0:25  0:28  0:30  1:00  0:08

 65  2  Urs Kreis  22:11  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  Amriswil 4  1:45  2:24  4:17  8:13  9:05  9:57  13:02  13:39  16:33  17:18  17:51  19:12

 0.0  BEB  1:45  0:39  1:53  3:56  0:52  0:52  3:05  0:37  2:54  0:45  0:33  1:21
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 19:38  20:09  20:43  22:02  22:11
 0:26  0:31  0:34  1:19  0:09

 66  7  Susanne Wenk  22:39  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  thurgorienta 1  1:30  2:47  4:35  7:58  9:41  10:40  13:54  14:36  17:16  17:49  18:28  19:43

 0.0  CCB  1:30  1:17  1:48  3:23  1:43  0:59  3:14  0:42  2:40  0:33  0:39  1:15
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 20:10  20:41  21:14  22:30  22:39
 0:27  0:31  0:33  1:16  0:09

 67  14  Robert Furrer  22:44  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:29  2:17  3:44  6:20  8:16  9:06  11:26  12:41  13:17  14:09  14:37  16:31

 0.0  CAA  1:29  0:48  1:27  2:36  1:56  0:50  2:20  1:15  0:36  0:52  0:28  1:54
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z
 17:28  17:55  18:27  19:50  20:15  20:46  21:14  22:37  22:44
 0:57  0:27  0:32  1:23  0:25  0:31  0:28  1:23  0:07

 68  23  Jana Sutter  23:00  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  2:36  3:25  4:45  7:20  8:41  9:38  10:45  12:53  17:04  17:42  18:26  19:41

 0.0  CDB  2:36  0:49  1:20  2:35  1:21  0:57  1:07  2:08  4:11  0:38  0:44  1:15
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 20:12  20:39  21:50  22:53  23:00
 0:31  0:27  1:11  1:03  0:07

 69  10  Jürgen Jankowski  23:40  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 8  1:57  2:46  4:12  7:21  8:55  9:46  11:00  12:52  16:09  16:40  18:30  19:42

 0.0  ADA  1:57  0:49  1:26  3:09  1:34  0:51  1:14  1:52  3:17  0:31  1:50  1:12
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 20:08  20:39  22:18  23:32  23:40
 0:26  0:31  1:39  1:14  0:08

 70  24  Markus Zbinden  23:53  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 3  1:57  2:46  4:41  8:04  9:52  10:47  13:15  14:31  17:57  18:37  19:12  20:44

 0.0  AAC  1:57  0:49  1:55  3:23  1:48  0:55  2:28  1:16  3:26  0:40  0:35  1:32
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z  *88
 21:17  22:00  22:43  23:45  23:53  15:31
 0:33  0:43  0:43  1:02  0:08

 70  6  Tiago Müller  23:53  1(126)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  Amriswil 3  6:39  7:14  11:57  13:06  14:56  15:33  16:54  18:12  19:09  20:26  20:48  21:40

 0.0  DA  6:39  0:35  4:43  1:09  1:50  0:37  1:21  1:18  0:57  1:17  0:22  0:52
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 23:22  23:45  23:53
 1:42  0:23  0:08

 72  10  Ueli Graf  24:28  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 8  1:25  2:19  4:40  8:28  9:13  10:06  13:01  14:16  14:55  16:34  16:57  19:00

 0.0  CCC  1:25  0:54  2:21  3:48  0:45  0:53  2:55  1:15  0:39  1:39  0:23  2:03
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(112)  20(130)  Z
 19:51  20:22  20:50  22:08  22:32  23:02  23:32  24:22  24:28
 0:51  0:31  0:28  1:18  0:24  0:30  0:30  0:50  0:06
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Staffel  (96)  (Forts.)

 73  7  Danielle Vuichard  25:03  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  thurgorienta 1  2:00  2:29  4:15  9:27  10:10  11:03  12:34  14:53  18:26  19:32  20:30  21:39

 0.0  DFA  2:00  0:29  1:46  5:12  0:43  0:53  1:31  2:19  3:33  1:06  0:58  1:09
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 22:11  22:46  23:16  24:54  25:03
 0:32  0:35  0:30  1:38  0:09

 74  15  Christian Gerlach  25:07  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  thurgorienta 5  1:42  2:13  3:33  8:28  9:08  9:55  12:44  15:00  15:51  17:14  17:36  19:38

 0.0  DCB  1:42  0:31  1:20  4:55  0:40  0:47  2:49  2:16  0:51  1:23  0:22  2:02
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 20:28  20:57  21:27  22:34  23:06  23:31  24:04  24:59  25:07
 0:50  0:29  0:30  1:07  0:32  0:25  0:33  0:55  0:08

 75  24  Thomas Walter  25:53  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 3  1:29  2:06  3:40  8:42  9:15  10:07  12:58  14:33  15:21  16:13  16:51  19:27

 0.0  BCB  1:29  0:37  1:34  5:02  0:33  0:52  2:51  1:35  0:48  0:52  0:38  2:36
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(79)  20(130)  Z
 20:31  21:13  21:45  22:56  23:27  24:04  24:38  25:45  25:53
 1:04  0:42  0:32  1:11  0:31  0:37  0:34  1:07  0:08

 75  6  Sabrina Müller  25:53  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  Amriswil 3  1:41  2:35  4:22  8:17  10:27  11:26  13:01  15:04  19:28  20:20  21:11  22:44

 0.0  ABC  1:41  0:54  1:47  3:55  2:10  0:59  1:35  2:03  4:24  0:52  0:51  1:33
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z  *129
 23:18  23:55  24:35  25:45  25:53  18:24
 0:34  0:37  0:40  1:10  0:08

 77  6  Janine Welna  25:54  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  Amriswil 3  1:44  2:30  4:16  9:13  10:10  11:05  14:29  15:17  19:42  20:17  20:57  22:24

 0.0  BEA  1:44  0:46  1:46  4:57  0:57  0:55  3:24  0:48  4:25  0:35  0:40  1:27
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z  *91
 22:58  23:36  24:11  25:44  25:54  12:37
 0:34  0:38  0:35  1:33  0:10

 78  14  Myrtha Schum  25:55  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:30  2:00  3:32  6:26  7:39  8:24  10:07  12:16  17:43  18:46  21:18  22:23

 0.0  DDB  1:30  0:30  1:32  2:54  1:13  0:45  1:43  2:09  5:27  1:03  2:32  1:05
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z  *64
 23:02  23:37  24:38  25:47  25:55  15:50
 0:39  0:35  1:01  1:09  0:08

 79  18  Priska Neff  25:57  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 1  1:53  2:35  4:40  8:27  9:14  10:03  11:21  15:18  19:02  19:38  21:21  22:50

 0.0  AFA  1:53  0:42  2:05  3:47  0:47  0:49  1:18  3:57  3:44  0:36  1:43  1:29
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 23:26  24:02  24:30  25:49  25:57
 0:36  0:36  0:28  1:19  0:08

 80  12  Ann Kathrin Wittenberg  26:33  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OL Regio Wil 4  2:49  3:23  5:09  10:46  11:35  12:36  14:19  16:35  20:17  21:00  21:36  23:21

 0.0  DFC  2:49  0:34  1:46  5:37  0:49  1:01  1:43  2:16  3:42  0:43  0:36  1:45
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 23:51  24:33  25:12  26:25  26:33
 0:30  0:42  0:39  1:13  0:08

 81  2  Martin Wüst  29:39  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  Amriswil 4  2:03  2:34  5:19  10:16  11:53  13:04  14:45  18:38  22:14  22:50  23:31  26:15

 0.0  DDC  2:03  0:31  2:45  4:57  1:37  1:11  1:41  3:53  3:36  0:36  0:41  2:44
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 26:55  27:39  28:25  29:29  29:39
 0:40  0:44  0:46  1:04  0:10

 82  14  Emil Sutter  29:47  1(120)  2(121)  3(119)  4(127)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  2:51  3:52  5:51  13:15  13:58  15:00  17:21  18:18  22:27  23:16  24:01  26:11

 0.0  BEC  2:51  1:01  1:59  7:24  0:43  1:02  2:21  0:57  4:09  0:49  0:45  2:10
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z
 26:52  27:47  28:33  29:37  29:47
 0:41  0:55  0:46  1:04  0:10

 83  25  Katja Koster  29:55  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:53  3:11  5:25  10:25  12:59  14:06  15:44  18:18  22:16  23:09  24:02  25:50

 0.0  CBB  1:53  1:18  2:14  5:00  2:34  1:07  1:38  2:34  3:58  0:53  0:53  1:48
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z
 26:27  27:12  28:00  29:44  29:55
 0:37  0:45  0:48  1:44  0:11

 84  11  Erwin Keller  38:08  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  thurgorienta 4  5:37  6:31  8:41  13:14  14:37  15:29  19:04  20:39  21:45  23:49  24:16  26:37

 0.0  DBA  5:37  0:54  2:10  4:33  1:23  0:52  3:35  1:35  1:06  2:04  0:27  2:21
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z  *123
 27:48  29:47  32:46  34:31  35:08  35:45  36:21  37:59  38:08  2:28

 1:11  1:59  2:59  1:45  0:37  0:37  0:36  1:38  0:09
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 85  13  Lutz Wittenberg  39:44  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 5  2:00  3:03  4:53  9:09  11:16  12:43  24:43  27:12  30:17  31:08  34:28  36:17

 0.0  CCA  2:00  1:03  1:50  4:16  2:07  1:27  12:00  2:29  3:05  0:51  3:20  1:49
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 36:44  37:25  38:00  39:36  39:44
 0:27  0:41  0:35  1:36  0:08

 86  19  Markus Good  40:19  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  thurgorienta 2  2:40  3:21  6:28  11:49  13:42  17:09  20:44  24:22  28:55  29:44  30:37  35:58

 0.0  DCA  2:40  0:41  3:07  5:21  1:53  3:27  3:35  3:38  4:33  0:49  0:53  5:21
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 36:42  37:31  38:05  40:08  40:19
 0:44  0:49  0:34  2:03  0:11

 87  2  Max Strini  45:38  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(117)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  Amriswil 4  1:57  2:54  4:24  20:40  22:26  24:36  28:52  30:09  31:12  32:17  32:41  35:49

 0.0  CAA  1:57  0:57  1:30  16:16  1:46  2:10  4:16  1:17  1:03  1:05  0:24  3:08
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(61)  20(130)  Z  *112
 37:17  38:12  39:14  41:28  42:11  43:02  43:45  45:26  45:38  44:02
 1:28  0:55  1:02  2:14  0:43  0:51  0:43  1:41  0:12

 5  Ruth Wüest  Fehlst  1(120)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 2  1:47  2:34  3:28  4:04  5:41  6:16  -----  7:29  8:28  9:59  10:14  10:42

 0.0  BA  1:47  0:47  0:54  0:36  1:37  0:35  1:13  0:59  1:31  0:15  0:28
 13(84)  14(130)  Z
 11:49  12:14  12:22
 1:07  0:25  0:08

 5  Rita Deininger  Fehlst  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(89)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 3  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 2  2:15  2:44  4:50  8:48  10:43  11:36  -----  17:06  19:37  20:09  20:50  22:26

 0.0  DCB  2:15  0:29  2:06  3:58  1:55  0:53  5:30  2:31  0:32  0:41  1:36
 13(68)  14(81)  15(79)  16(130)  Z  *91  *91
 22:55  23:37  24:13  25:57  26:05  12:41  15:02
 0:29  0:42  0:36  1:44  0:08

 24  Roland Deininger  Fehlst  1(126)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell 3  1:32  1:59  3:21  6:19  7:42  8:28  9:32  12:15  -----  14:57  15:25  16:30

 0.0  DDA  1:32  0:27  1:22  2:58  1:23  0:46  1:04  2:43  2:42  0:28  1:05
 13(68)  14(81)  15(61)  16(130)  Z
 16:54  17:22  17:45  18:52  18:58
 0:24  0:28  0:23  1:07  0:06

 9  Timo Müller  Fehlst  1(126)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  Amriswil 1  3:11  3:37  4:36  5:07  6:30  6:58  7:38  8:10  8:49  10:35  10:48  11:14

 0.0  DA  3:11  0:26  0:59  0:31  1:23  0:28  0:40  0:32  0:39  1:46  0:13  0:26
 13(84)  14(130)  Z  *120

 -----  12:07  12:13  2:20
 0:53  0:06

 7  Linus Gysin  Fehlst  1(116)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  thurgorienta 1  3:17  4:00  4:51  5:29  6:59  7:28  8:52  11:15  11:52  12:47  13:06  13:38

 0.0  AA  3:17  0:43  0:51  0:38  1:30  0:29  1:24  2:23  0:37  0:55  0:19  0:32
 13(84)  14(130)  Z

 -----  14:31  14:37
 0:53  0:06

 22  Joschi Schmid  Fehlst  1(123)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(88)  8(90)  9(102)  10(70)  11(108)  12(85)
 4  OL Regio Wil 3  0:56  1:36  2:28  5:11  6:13  -----  7:57  8:53  9:21  10:42  10:59  12:20

 0.0  CBC  0:56  0:40  0:52  2:43  1:02  1:44  0:56  0:28  1:21  0:17  1:21
 13(84)  14(129)  15(85)  16(64)  17(68)  18(81)  19(112)  20(130)  Z
 12:59  13:21  13:44  14:40  14:58  15:20  15:44  16:29  16:36
 0:39  0:22  0:23  0:56  0:18  0:22  0:24  0:45  0:07

 3  Urs Gruber  Fehlst  1(116)  2(121)  3(119)  4(124)  5(125)  6(118)  7(91)  8(111)  9(84)  10(129)  11(85)  12(64)
 1  OL Regio Wil 7  1:30  2:13  3:49  7:28  8:57  9:51  -----  12:12  14:31  15:35  17:32  19:16

 0.0  ADC  1:30  0:43  1:36  3:39  1:29  0:54  2:21  2:19  1:04  1:57  1:44
 13(68)  14(81)  15(112)  16(130)  Z  *89
 19:43  20:13  20:47  21:49  21:59  11:27
 0:27  0:30  0:34  1:02  0:10

 10  Maurus Signer  Fehlst  1(120)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OL Regio Wil 8  1:40  2:15  2:57  3:25  4:42  5:07  5:37  -----  6:42  7:09  7:23  7:48

 0.0  BA  1:40  0:35  0:42  0:28  1:17  0:25  0:30  1:05  0:27  0:14  0:25
 13(84)  14(130)  Z

 8:20  8:38  8:44
 0:32  0:18  0:06

 25  Linus Mattle  Fehlst  1(120)  2(121)  3(122)  4(119)  5(76)  6(129)  7(85)  8(109)  9(69)  10(68)  11(65)  12(67)
 2  OLG St.Gallen/Appenzell  1:56  2:52  6:07  7:07  8:58  9:37  10:14  12:16  13:09  14:35  14:57  -----

 0.0  BA  1:56  0:56  3:15  1:00  1:51  0:39  0:37  2:02  0:53  1:26  0:22
 13(84)  14(130)  Z  *119  *81
 16:35  17:01  17:09  4:56  15:17
 1:38  0:26  0:08


